
MM905 13:10 MM90615:30 16:20 18:40

MM079 22:10 MM0800:05(+1) 6:15 9:25

※2

※3

※1MM063
MM065
MM067

8:50
11:55
21:00

11:45
14:50
23:55 ※4

※1

※2
MM064
MM060
MM068

12:40
15:50
0:50

17:30
20:40
5:40

MM035 10:55 13:15 MM036 14:00 17:55

MM023
MM027
MM029
MM021

8:15
16:00
23:25
2:30

10:10
17:55

1:20(+1)
4:25

MM022
MM026
MM028
MM030

9:15
14:50
18:35
0:05

13:00
18:35
22:20
3:50

※1

※2

※4 ※4

※3

※1

MM017 13:50 15:25 MM018 16:00 17:30

MM001
MM005
MM009
MM011

7:40
12:55
18:20
20:00

9:30
14:45
20:10
21:50

MM012
MM002
MM006
MM010

7:30
10:10
15:35
20:50

9:20
12:00
17:25
22:40

Osaka  (Kansai) = Seoul (Incheon)

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Osaka (Kansai) → Seoul (Incheon)
DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

 Seoul (Incheon) → Osaka (Kansai)
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

Osaka  (Kansai) = Busan
Osaka (Kansai) →Busan

DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival
Busan → Osaka (Kansai)

Period DepartureFlight Arrival

Osaka  (Kansai) = Taipei  (Taoyuan)

Osaka (Kansai) → Taipei (Taoyuan)
DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

(Taoyuan) → Osaka (Kansai)Taipei
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

Osaka  (Kansai) = Kaohsiung
Osaka (Kansai) → Kaohsiung

DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival
Kaohsiung → Osaka (Kansai)

Period DepartureFlight Arrival

Osaka  (Kansai) = Hong Kong
Osaka (Kansai) → Hong Kong

DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

Hong Kong → Osaka (Kansai)
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

Osaka (Kansai) = Shanghai (Pudong)

Osaka (Kansai) → Shanghai (Pudong)
DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

(Pudong) → Osaka (Kansai)Shanghai
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

※1) Except 6/27,6/29
※2) Only4/25-10/26
※3) Only4/26-10/26
※4) Only6/29-10/26

※1) Except 5/15-5/18, 5/20-5/22, 6/28
※2) Only on Mo,Fr and Sa. Except 4/1, 4/8-4/15, 5/24-5/31, 9/2-9/13, 9/20
※3) Except 3/31-4/4, 4/8-4/17, 5/23-5/31
※4) Except 4/1-4/5, 4/9-4/18, 5/24-6/1       /       Only on  3/31 Depart HongKong 01:25 - Arrive Osaka(Kansai)05:50 

International Flight Schedule
Mar 31,2019-Oct 26,2019(As of Sep 12, 2019) Click here to Make a booking

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Okinawa  (Naha) = Seoul (Incheon)

Seoul (Incheon) → Okinawa (Naha)
Period DepartureFlight ArrivalDepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

Okinawa (Naha) → Seoul (Incheon)

https://www.flypeach.com/book/en?utm_source=TimeTable_PDF_EN


22:00MM701 1:10(+1) MM702 2:40 5:30※1※1

MM899 2:45 5:00 MM898 1:10 5:05

MM809 1:55 4:25 MM808 22:35 0:55(+1)※1

MM859 5:55 8:25 MM860 20:40 0:55(+1)

MM963 12:55 14:35 MM964 15:35 19:20※1 ※2

MM933 11:25 12:15 MM934 12:55 15:50

※2

※1

MM923
MM925
MM927

8:20
16:50
21:25

8:50
17:20
22:05

MM922
MM924
MM926

6:25
9:30

18:05

9:05
12:10
20:45

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Tokyo  (Haneda) = Taipei  (Taoyuan)

Tokyo (Haneda) → Taipei (Taoyuan)
DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

(Taoyuan) → Tokyo (Haneda)Taipei
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

Tokyo  (Haneda) = Seoul (Incheon)

Tokyo (Haneda) → Seoul (Incheon)
DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

(Incheon) → Tokyo (Haneda)Seoul
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

Tokyo  (Haneda) = Shanghai (Pudong)

Tokyo (Haneda) → Shanghai (Pudong)
DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

(Pudong) → Tokyo (Haneda)Shanghai
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

※1) Only on 28Oct  Depart Haneda 1:55 - Arrive Seoul(Incheon)4:25

※1) Only on 3/31 Depart Bangkok（Suvarnabhumi）01:45 - Arrive Okinawa (Naha)08:05

※1MM989 21:45 0:15(+1) MM990 1:25 8:00

※1) Inly 10/27 Depart Seoul(Incheon )　05:35 - Arrive Sapporo (Shin-chitose ) 08：25

Okinawa  (Naha) = Bangkok (Suvarnabhumi)

Bangkok (Suvarnabhumi) → Okinawa (Naha)
Period DepartureFlight ArrivalDepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

Okinawa (Naha) → Bangkok (Suvarnabhumi)

Apr 25,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Apr 26,2019 - 
Oct 27,2019

Sapporo  (Shin-Chitose) = Seoul (Incheon)

Sappro (Shin-Chitose) → Seoul (Incheon)
DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

(Incheon) → Sapporo (Shin-Chitose)Seoul
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

※1Okinawa  (Naha) = Kaohsiung
Kaohsiung → Okinawa (Naha)

Period DepartureFlight ArrivalDepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

Okinawa (Naha) → Kaohsiung

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

※1Okinawa  (Naha) = Hong Kong
 Hong Kong → Okinawa (Naha)

Period DepartureFlight ArrivalDepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

Okinawa (Naha) →  Hong Kong

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Okinawa  (Naha) = Taipei  (Taoyuan)

Taipei (Taoyuan) → Okinawa (Naha)
Period DepartureFlight ArrivalDepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

Okinawa (Naha) → Taipei (Taoyuan)

※1) Only 6/28-10/26    5min later on Su 　Depart Okinawa(Naha) 21:30 -Arrive Taipei(Taoyuan)22:10
※2) Only 6/29-10/26

※1) Only 6/28-10/26
※2) Only 6/28-10/26      5min early on Th Depart Hong Kong 15:30 - Arrive Okinawa(Naha)19:15      5min later on Tu,We and Fr Depart Hong Kong 15:40 - Arrive Okinawa(Naha)19:25



17:05MM775 20:00 MM776 10:55 15:30※1

■
■
■ Copyright © 2019 Peach Aviation Limited

Subject to government approvalAll flights are operated by Airbus A320-200
Non-smoking on all flights
Departure/arrival times are subject to change without prior notice 

※1) Only Mo,Tu,Th,Sa  during 4/1-4/25.From 4/26 will be daily operation

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Sendai = Taipei  (Taoyuan)

Sendai → Taipei (Taoyuan)
DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

(Taoyuan) → SendaiTaipei
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

※1

Mar 31,2019 - 
Apr 25,2019

Apr 26,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Mar 31,2019 - 
Apr 25,2019

Apr 26,2019 - 
Oct 26,2019

Sapporo  (Shin-Chitose) = Taipei  (Taoyuan)

Sappro (Shin-Chitose) → Taipei (Taoyuan)
DepartureFlightPeriod Arrival

(Taoyuan) → Sapporo (Shin-Chitose)Taipei
Period DepartureFlight Arrival

※1) Only We,Fr and Su

16:45

10:35

MM725

MM725

20:00

13:50

MM726

MM726

10:55

3:00

15:55

8:00

※1 ※1


